i The Town of
%) Guuiiford

Connecncut USA Founded 1639

DAY

27

27

14
14
22

13
13
14
14

19-20

21

28

31

HOURS EVENT
MAY
10:00 am Memorial Day Parade

and Ceremony
11:30 am —3:00 pm Keeping Society
Memorial Day picnic

JUNE

11:00 am —4:00 pm Little Folks Fair-
Community Nursery
School
Boy Scouts

Strawberry Social

11:00 am —4:00 pm

By Location CT State Tourism Day
8:30am #SongStrong 5K
12:00 pm Flag Day Presentation
6:00 pm —8:00 pm GHS Graduation
4:30 pm - 8:30 pm Rotary Lobsterfest
6:30 pm - 8:30 pm Concert

CJ West & Downtown
Train - "Woodstock"
Hits
Community Picnic &
Town Band Concert
Music & Fireworks

4:00 pm - 7:00 pm
7:00 pm - 10:00 pm

12:00 pm —5:00 pm Shoreline
Jewish Festival
Woodstock 50th
Anniversary Festival
Guilford Art Center
Craft Expo & Art
League Exhibit
Guilford Art Center
Craft Expo & Art
League Exhibit

6:30 pm - 8:30 pm Concert
Leaf Jumpers - hits
from Woodstock 1999
Shakespeare
on the Green

9:00 am —5:00 pm

10:00 am = 7:00 pm

12:00 pm —5:00 pm

6:30 Preshow
7:30 pm -9:30 pm
Performance

LOCATION

Alderbrook
Cemetery to
Guilford Green
Thomas Griswold
House

Guilford Green

Guilford Green
Various

Leave from Guilford
Fairgrounds
Guilford Green

Guilford Green
Guilford Fairgrounds

Guilford Green

Guilford Green
Guilford Fairgrounds
Guilford Green
Bishop’s Orchards

Guilford Green

Guilford Green

Guilford Green

Guilford Green




5-10
11

18

23

24
25

20

21

21

22

26-29

12

AUGUST

Hours by Location

6:30 Preshow

7:30 pm -9:30 pm
Performance

5:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Summer Sidewalk
Sale Days
Shakespeare
on the Green

St. George Carnival

6:30 pm - 8:30 pm Concert
Who's Next Tribute
6:30 pm - 8:30 pm Concert —
Santana Tribute
5:00 pm — 10:00 pm Italianfest
3:00 pm — 10:00 pm Italianfest
6:30 pm - 8:30 pm Concert
Crosby, Stills & Nash
Tribute
SEPTEMBER

12:00 pm —5:00 pm

1:00 pm —11:00 pm
10:00 am

9:00 am —11:00 pm
9:00 am —7:00 pm

Times Vary By Venue

Shoreline Chamber
"Taste of the
Shoreline"
Guilford Agricultural
Fair
Guilford Citizen's Day
Parade
Guilford Agricultural
Fair
Guilford Agricultural
Fair
Guilford Performing
Arts Festival

OCTOBER

12:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Shoreline Chamber
"Chowder Challenge"

Participating
Merchants
Guilford Green

St. George Church
Guilford Green
Guilford Green
St. George Church

St. George Church
Guilford Green

Guilford Green

Guilford Fairgrounds
Whitfield Street -
So. Union Street
Guilford Fairgrounds
Guilford Fairgrounds
Welcome Tent-

Guilford Green
Venues Vary

Guilford Green




