



The Town of *Guilford*

Connecticut, USA *Founded 1639*

DAY	HOURS	EVENT	LOCATION
MAY			
27	10:00 am	Memorial Day Parade and Ceremony	Alderbrook Cemetery to Guilford Green
27	11:30 am – 3:00 pm	Keeping Society Memorial Day picnic	Thomas Griswold House
JUNE			
1	11:00 am – 4:00 pm	Little Folks Fair-Community Nursery School	Guilford Green
2	11:00 am – 4:00 pm	Boy Scouts Strawberry Social	Guilford Green
8	By Location	CT State Tourism Day	Various
8	8:30 am	#SongStrong 5K	Leave from Guilford Fairgrounds
14	12:00 pm	Flag Day Presentation	Guilford Green
14	6:00 pm – 8:00 pm	GHS Graduation	Guilford Green
22	4:30 pm - 8:30 pm	Rotary Lobsterfest	Guilford Fairgrounds
JULY			
7	6:30 pm - 8:30 pm	Concert CJ West & Downtown Train - "Woodstock" Hits	Guilford Green
13	4:00 pm - 7:00 pm	Community Picnic & Town Band Concert	Guilford Green
13	7:00 pm - 10:00 pm	Music & Fireworks	Guilford Fairgrounds
14	12:00 pm – 5:00 pm	Shoreline Jewish Festival	Guilford Green
14	9:00 am – 5:00 pm	Woodstock 50th Anniversary Festival	Bishop's Orchards
19 - 20	10:00 am – 7:00 pm	Guilford Art Center Craft Expo & Art League Exhibit	Guilford Green
21	12:00 pm – 5:00 pm	Guilford Art Center Craft Expo & Art League Exhibit	Guilford Green
28	6:30 pm - 8:30 pm	Concert Leaf Jumpers - hits from Woodstock 1999	Guilford Green
31	6:30 Preshow 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm	Shakespeare on the Green Performance	Guilford Green

AUGUST

1 - 4	Hours by Location	Summer Sidewalk Sale Days	Participating Merchants
1 - 4	6:30 Preshow 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm Performance	Shakespeare on the Green	Guilford Green
5 - 10	5:00 pm – 10:00 pm	St. George Carnival Concert	St. George Church
11	6:30 pm - 8:30 pm	Who's Next Tribute Concert –	Guilford Green
18	6:30 pm - 8:30 pm	Santana Tribute Italianfest	Guilford Green
23	5:00 pm – 10:00 pm	Italianfest	St. George Church
24	3:00 pm – 10:00 pm	Italianfest Concert	St. George Church
25	6:30 pm - 8:30 pm	Crosby, Stills & Nash Tribute	Guilford Green

SEPTEMBER

7	12:00 pm – 5:00 pm	Shoreline Chamber "Taste of the Shoreline"	Guilford Green
20	1:00 pm – 11:00 pm	Guilford Agricultural Fair	Guilford Fairgrounds
21	10:00 am	Guilford Citizen's Day Parade	Whitfield Street - So. Union Street
21	9:00 am – 11:00 pm	Guilford Agricultural Fair	Guilford Fairgrounds
22	9:00 am – 7:00 pm	Guilford Agricultural Fair	Guilford Fairgrounds
26 - 29	Times Vary By Venue	Guilford Performing Arts Festival	Welcome Tent- Guilford Green Venues Vary

OCTOBER

12	12:00 pm - 3:00 pm	Shoreline Chamber "Chowder Challenge"	Guilford Green
----	--------------------	--	----------------